
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

70872
99024

98467
70985

99255
98492

139689
140452

70872
98467

99024
139920

140477
70985

98492
99255

70872
139689

140452
70985

139920
140477

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


